ACALESS

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WIRELESS CHARGER IN ACACIA WOOD WITH RETRACTABLE
CABLE. CONNECT DEVICE TO YOUR COMPUTER, PLACE
SMARTPHONE ON IT AND ALLOW IT TO CHARGE. OUTPUT: DC
9V/1.67A (15W). COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED DEVICES
SUCH AS LATEST ANDROIDS, IPHONE® 8, X AND NEWER.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8504 4095

CN

@7,3X2,1 CM

0.062

0.085

kg

Wood

0.36

0.15

0.425

8.5

kg

0.023

m3

50

100



